

07.08.2023

Ct. No.7

Sl. No.30

akd

W.P.A. 16800 of 2016

***Md. Shams Biswas @ Tapan Biswas
Vs.***

United Bank of India & Ors.

Nobody appears for the parties.

Matter is adjourned for the day.

(Gaurang Kanth, J.)